
Spring 2018 Grade Report

Rank Chapter  Term GPA # of Members Deans List Provost List

1 Phi Delta Epsilon 3.709 49 38 10

2 Zeta Phi Eta 3.602 40 29 5

3 Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.542 6 4 1

4 Alpha Phi Omega 3.515 71 47 5

5 Delta Gamma 3.461 68 37 7

6 Alpha Phi 3.430 64 37 6

7 Delta Phi Epsilon 3.429 69 38 3

8 Phi Iota Alpha * * * *

All Coed Organizations 3.402 239 136 23

All PFC 3.402 239 136 23

9 Sigma Gamma Rho 3.400 4 2 0

10 Alpha Epsilon Phi 3.385 65 31 5

All UG Female Avg 3.360 3508 0 0

All NPC 3.343 387 186 26

All Sororities 3.342 412 198 28

All MFSC 3.323 27 12 2

11 Alpha Phi Alpha * * * *

All Greek 3.302 911 421 60

12 Delta Sigma Theta 3.278 6 3 1

13 Phi Delta Theta 3.276 44 16 0

All Undergraduate Avg 3.260 6478 0 0

14 Phi Alpha Delta 3.252 19 8 2

15 Sigma Alpha Mu 3.238 16 4 2

16 Lambda Theta Alpha 3.213 8 3 0

17 Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.210 28 12 2

18 Alpha Theta Beta 3.182 52 20 3

19 Alpha Kappa Psi 3.154 25 9 0

All Fraternities 3.146 259 87 9

20 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.145 33 11 0
All IFC 3.144 257 87 9

21 Phi Sigma Sigma 3.143 69 23 2
All UG Male Avg 3.140 2970 0 0

22 Phi Kappa Theta 3.140 35 14 1

23 Delta Chi 3.119 22 4 1

24 Pi Kappa Alpha 3.090 35 10 0

25 Pi Lambda Phi 3.018 29 12 2

26 Tau Epsilon Phi 2.949 15 4 1

27 Theta Tau 2.774 35 5 1

28 Omega Phi Chi * * * *

*less than 3 members

All Fraternities & Sororities
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Chapter

Alpha Epsilon Pi 9 2.736 19 3.434 28 3.210

Delta Chi * * 20 3.164 22 3.119

Phi Delta Theta 9 3.010 35 3.345 44 3.276

Phi Kappa Theta 13 3.081 22 3.174 35 3.140

Pi Kappa Alpha 11 2.640 24 3.296 35 3.090

Pi Lambda Phi 11 2.996 18 3.032 29 3.018

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 7 3.166 26 3.139 33 3.145

Sigma Alpha Mu * * 14 3.278 16 3.238

Tau Epsilon Phi ^ ^ 29 2.761 35 2.774

IFC 64 2.925 193 3.217 257 3.144

Chapter

Alpha Kappa Alpha ^ ^ 6 3.542 6 3.542

Alpha Phi Alpha ^ ^ * * * *

Delta Sigma Theta ^ ^ 6 3.278 6 3.278

Lambda Theta Alpha * * 6 3.283 8 3.213

Omega Phi Chi ^ ^ * * * *

Phi Iota Alpha ^ ^ * * * *

Sigma Gamma Rho * * 2 3.329 4 3.400

MFSC 3 3.232 23 3.338 27 3.323

Chapter

Alpha Epsilon Phi 19 3.203 46 3.461 65 3.385

Alpha Phi 18 3.273 46 3.491 64 3.430

Alpha Theta Beta 13 2.727 39 3.334 52 3.182

Delta Gamma 20 3.208 48 3.567 68 3.461

Delta Phi Epsilon 20 3.417 49 3.434 69 3.429

Phi Sigma Sigma 22 3.251 47 3.092 69 3.143

NPC 112 3.208 275 3.399 387 3.343

Chapter

Alpha Kappa Psi 7 3.200 18 3.136 25 3.154

Alpha Phi Omega 23 3.546 48 3.500 71 3.515

Phi Alpha Delta * * 18 3.292 19 3.252

Phi Delta Epsilon 6 3.642 43 3.718 49 3.709

Theta Tau 6 2.841 29 2.761 35 2.774

Zeta Phi Eta 9 3.552 31 3.617 40 3.602

PFC 52 3.411 187 3.400 239 3.402

*less than 3 members

^no members

New Members Initiated Members Total Membership

Multiculutral Fraternity & Sorority Council
New Members Initiated Members Total Membership

Panhellenic Council

Interfraternity Council
New Members Initiated Members Total Membership

New Members Initiated Members Total Membership

Professional Fraternity Council


